
D.A.V. Public School,  Kailash Hills, New Delhi – 110 065 
Revised Date Sheet for First Terminal Exam 2016-17 

 
Date V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

12/09/16 Mon. - - - -   Bio./Comp./B.St. English 
14/09/16 Wed. English S. St. Maths - - - - - 
15/09/16 Thurs - - - - Science S. St. Phy./Accts./Sociology Chem/Eco/Pol. Sc. 
16/09/16 Fri. S. St. Hindi English Sanskrit - - - - 
17/09/16 Sat. - - - - - - - - 
19/09/16 Mon. - - - S. St. Maths Science Home Science Maths/Web Tech 
20/09/16 Tues. Maths Science S. St. - - - - - 
21/09/16 Wed. - - - Hindi Hindi English Eco./Pol. Sc./Chemistry Phy/Acc/Sociology 
22/09/16 Thurs Science Maths Hindi - - - - - 
23/09/16 Fri. - - - - - - English Phy. Ed. 
24/09/16 Sat. Hindi Sanskrit Sanskrit Science S. St. Maths - - 
26/09/16 Mon. - - - English - - Maths/Web. Tech. Bio/Comp/B. St. 
27/09/16 Tues. G.K./Comp. English Science - - - - - 
28/09/16 Wed. - - - V. Path English Hindi P. Ed. Music/Painting 
29/09/16 Thurs Sanskrit G.K./Comp. - - - - - - 
30/09/16 Fri. - - G.K./Comp. - Sanskrit Sanskrit Music/Paintiing Home Science 
01/10/16 Sat. - - - Maths - - - - 
 
Note : 1. The school buses will leave at 12:30pm during Examination days (12th Sept. – 1st Oct., 2016). 
  2. Regular Assessment will be held for LKG to IV from 12th Sept. to 1st Oct., 2016. 
  3. PTM for all classes on 7th Oct., 2016 from 8.30am – 10.00am. 
  4. XI – XII to follow above date sheet & not Almanac date sheet.  
 


